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Dates: Jan 2026 Course/Time/Cost

Saturday, January 3, 2026 Pueblo El Mirage, 8 am, $65 tax inc
Wednesday, January 7, 2026 Encanto, 8 am, City rate
Saturday, January 10, 2026 Kokopelli, 830 am, $85+
Wednesday, January 14, 2026 Sun City CC, 8am, $89 tax and Range inc
Saturday, January 17, 2026 Cave Creek, 904 am, City rats
Wednesday, January 21, 2026 Aguila,904 am, City rates + Ringers Rd 1
Saturday, January 24, 2026 Aguila,900 am, City rates
Wednesday, January 28, 2026 Bear Creek, 9 am, $84+
Saturday, January 31, 2026 Encanto, 9 am, City rate + Ringers Rd1

Feb 26
Wednesday, February 4, 2026 Junior National aka Tres Rios, 8 am, $90, Tax RB inc
Saturday, February 7, 2026 Junior National aka Tres Rios, 8 am, $110,+
Wednesday, February 11, 2026 San Marcos, 9 am, $85+ RB inc
Saturday, February 14, 2026 Union Hills, 8am, RSG
Wednesday, February 18, 2026 Aguila, 8 am,  City rates 
Saturday, February 21, 2026 Ken McDonald, 957 am, City rates
Wednesday, February 25, 2026 Falcon Dunes, 8 am, $91,  inc tax and RB
Saturday, February 28, 2026 Cave Creek, 904 am, City rats

Mar 26
Wednesday, March 4, 2026 Bear Creek, 9 am, $88+
Saturday, March 7, 2026 Kokopelli, 828 am, $85+
Wednesday, March 11, 2026 Union Hills, 9am, $89 RSG 
Saturday, March 14, 2026 Hillcrest, 730 am, RSG
Wednesday, March 18, 2026 Aguila, 8 am,  City rates + Ringers Rd2
Saturday, March 21, 2026 Union Hills, 730 am, RSG
Wednesday, March 25, 2026 Sun City CC, 8am, $89 +tax
Saturday, March 28, 2026 Ken McDonald, 655 am, City rates

2026 VGA 1st Quarter Schedule


